SYNOPSYS INC.

SYNOPSYS INC.

ISIN: US8716071076

Overview

2024/05/21 13:20:04

Price
528.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.56% (8.10)

uS8716071076
SNPS

Stuttgart

EUR

Software

Stock

80,681 EUR
S&P 500

523.70 EUR (200)
524.90 EUR (900)
528.00 EUR
528.70 EUR
528.00 EUR
520.60 EUR

40

21,148.00

2

40

WKN: 871607107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8716071076&ID_NOTATION=5244965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8716071076&ID_NOTATION=5244965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc6e51b82c03662fe3262826605fa945821fc8dcd6a38ad610a3e8024e657454&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=30372d866ddf4f33d&time=1716387351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d4b78a49ea366e981d88e78bf52ba74551229dd2d1ab1d944d2fca6c3c61eb5&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2aaa54745a9a3762&time=1716387351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21e114cafdc69bd54daa8dcc503c25553c6539e2e2209711f7962a727aa22d5c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fea0e790498ba7c1a&time=1716387351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a35cb1885c21a578293d362ed04854402bcdf92241e4d739bb0dff086e4913f0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92a1dfda8ecfd657a&time=1716387351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63e4c6d7e265c4aa082e21a625c42a78b6ab4f18b397da57b715d7e464e25d2f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bdbaef3f719e64b42&time=1716387351&tool=RSC

SYNOPSYS INC.

Details

2024/05/21 13:20:04

Price
528.70 EUR

Difference (] 1.56% (8.10)

General attributes

ISIN US8716071076
Symbol SNPS
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 80,681 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 523.70 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 524.90 EUR (900)
Open 528.00 EUR
High 528.70 EUR
Low 528.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 520.60 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 40
Trading volume 21,148.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.00% +37.51% +159.78%
Perf (abs.) +24.80 +142.00 +320.20
Beta 1.78 1.55 1.38
Volatility 33.30 30.46 32.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SYNOPSYS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 15:56 525.40 EUR
21

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 527.80 EUR

Exchange 21

Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:46 524.00 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 13:20 528.70 EUR
21

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:00 568.54 USD

Sy

523.34 EUR (29)

509.38 EUR (
506.94 EUR (1

68
1

1

464.68 EUR (65

438.40 EUR (2024/01/05
565.00 EUR (2024/03/21
363.40 EUR (2023/05/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.00

0.13

0.02

47.39

)
)
)
565.00 EUR (2024/03/21)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

6

22

2,368
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5244965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278253136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285931

SYNOPSYS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

08:02

15:30

14:49

08:09

16:00

08:08

527.70 EUR

581.00 USD

526.10 EUR

527.80 EUR

523.50 EUR

527.80 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225847373

SYNOPSYS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SYNOPSYS’

Contact Details
SYNOPSYS INC.

675 Almanor Avenue - 94085 Sunnyvale
Telefon: +1-650-584-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aart de Geus
John Schwarz
Bruce Chizen
Janice Chaffin
Jeannine
Sargent

Luis Borgen
Marc Casper
Mercedes
Johnson
Robert Painter
Roy Vallee

Ann Minooka
Antonio Varas
Deirdre Hanford
Jill Larsen

Ph. D. Aart J. de
Geus

Rick Mahoney
Sassine Ghazi
Shelagh Glaser
Sriram
Sitaraman

Sujit
Kankanwadi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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